For more information, contact:

Ashley Davis
Public Relations & Content Manager
319.461.0956
adavis@wyffels.com



13344 US Highway 6 Geneseo, IL 61254-8487 (800) 369-7833 FAX (309) 944-8338 www.wyffels.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Wyffels Hybrids Intensifies Agronomic Support

GENESEO, **III**. (May 8, 2020) — The number one corn only seed company in the industry continues to intensify its support of corn growers. Wyffels Hybrids has added Eric Wilson and Dr. Vince Davis to its agronomic arsenal.

"When customers think corn, we want them to think Wyffels, from seeding to harvest," Mitch Heisler, Wyffels Hybrids Product and Agronomy Manager said. "We continue to add resources to ensure that our sales team and seed representatives are the authority in the field when it comes to the nation's largest crop."

Corn growers can continue to expect Wyffels Hybrids to take a leadership position in the field with these latest additions. This spring, Wyffels introduced another 12 new premium hybrids in a range of maturities and trait packages. Additional agronomic support further enables growers to select the right mix of hybrids for their specific needs and environment, and helps to make sure those hybrids perform to their maximum potential.

Eric Wilson resides in Algona, IA, and is in the process of finishing his Ph.D. in Crop Science from the University of Minnesota. Eric has worked with Iowa and Minnesota growers throughout this career and has a wealth of experience with agronomic training and precision farming. He is passionate about serving corn growers and embraces new challenges - helping corn growers maximize their productivity.

Dr. Vince Davis obtained his Ph.D. in Weed Science from Purdue University, and currently resides in Brooklyn, WI. Vince is an expert agronomist, trainer, and teacher, having spent time within the state extension services of IL and WI, as well as in technical service and sales positions within BASF. Vince has built a career focused on serving farmers on the front lines, and he remains deeply connected to the challenges and opportunities they face today.

"Our number one priority is to provide the best possible product, customer service, and support to American corn growers. It's all we think about. We believe this focus allows us to be a true, unbiased resource to our customers," Wyffels Hybrids President John Wyffels said. "Eric and Vince are respected agronomic leaders in our industry and we couldn't be happier for them to join our team."

About Wyffels Hybrids

In 1946, <u>Wyffels Hybrids</u> was established with a vision to produce seed that could help friends and neighbors be more successful. That promise has resulted in significant growth and opportunity as Wyffels continues to build a team of employees who share that vision for the seed business, and passion for serving customers.

<u>Wyffels Hybrids</u>, headquartered in Geneseo, III., is one of the nation's largest independent seed corn companies. Focusing strictly on developing and marketing elite corn hybrids, the company is dedicated to providing corn growers in Illinois, Iowa, southern Wisconsin, southwest Minnesota and southeast South

Dakota with exceptional products, the latest agronomic information, and unmatched customer service and product support. To learn more or request information, visit www.wyffels.com or call 1-800-369-7833.